
2023 HQ Mens Masters 34s State Championships
28 Apr - 1 May 2023

Brisbane

Appointment Sheet - 28 April 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 28 Apr 2023 15:35 Pool A Turf 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Townsville Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue
Brisbane 2 Yellow Navy Yellow 0

Umpires HURST Rod (AUS) MAHON Nicholas (AUS)
Reserve Umpire CHAMBERS Andrew (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges SMITH Anthony (AUS) MOGG Joann (AUS)
Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 28 Apr 2023 16:15 Pool A Turf 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gold Coast 1 Black Black Teal Green

Gladstone Maroon Grey Grey 0
Umpires PARDON Nathan (AUS) CROWHURST James (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DIXON David (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BARNARD Vicki (AUS) RYAN Wendy (AUS)

Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 28 Apr 2023 16:30 Pool B Turf 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich Green Green Green Orange

Sunshine Coast White Black Gold
Umpires KURA Helen (AUS) KERR Tyler (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MASSEY Shay (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges SMITH Anthony (AUS)

Technical Officer WHITCHURCH Maree (AUS)

Tournament Director
FECHNER Karen (AUS)
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2023 HQ Mens Masters 34s State Championships
28 Apr - 1 May 2023

Brisbane

Appointment Sheet - 28 April 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 28 Apr 2023 17:10 Pool B Turf 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Navy Navy Navy Orange

Gold Coast 2 Black Black Teal Green
Umpires SMITH Michael (AUS) KINNANE Brent (AUS)

Reserve Umpire CROWHURST James (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BARNARD Vicki (AUS) FOLLETT Mark (AUS)

Technical Officer DUNCAN Lesley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 28 Apr 2023 17:25 Pool C Turf 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Purple Purple Orange

Mackay Black Black Red Blue
Umpires KURA Julie (AUS) MORRIS Glen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KERR Tyler (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges DUNCAN Stuart (AUS) CROWLEY Robert (AUS)

Technical Officer SMITH Anthony (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 28 Apr 2023 18:05 Pool C Turf 2

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba Light Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Red
Brisbane 3 Green Navy Navy Orange

Umpires REID Chloe (AUS) HALL Lachlan (AUS)
Reserve Umpire HURST Rod (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges FOLLETT Mark (AUS)
Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)
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Tournament Director
FECHNER Karen (AUS)
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